LESHAN RADIO COMPANY, LTD.
LBC846ALT1S-1/6
General Purpose Transistors
3
xx
MARKING DIAGRAM
xx= Device Marking
(See Table Below)

LBC846ALT1S-2/6
LBC846ALT1 Series
DEVICE MARKING AND ORDERING INFORMATION
Device Marking Package Shipping
         LBC846ALT1 1A SOT-23 3000/Tape&Reel
         LBC846ALT1G
1A
(Pb-Free)
SOT-23 3000/Tape&Reel
         LBC846BLT1 1B SOT-23 3000/Tape&Reel
         LBC846BLT1G
1B
(Pb-Free)
SOT-23 3000/Tape&Reel
         LBC847ALT1 1E SOT-23 3000/Tape&Reel
         LBC847ALT1G
1E
(Pb-Free)
SOT-23 3000/Tape&Reel
         LBC847BLT1 1F SOT-23 3000/Tape&Reel
         LBC847BLT1G
1F
(Pb-Free)
SOT-23 3000/Tape&Reel
         LBC847CLT1 1G SOT-23 3000/Tape&Reel
         LBC847CLT1G
1G
(Pb-Free)
SOT-23 3000/Tape&Reel
         LBC848ALT1 1J SOT-23 3000/Tape&Reel
         LBC848ALT1G
1J
(Pb-Free)
SOT-23 3000/Tape&Reel
         LBC848BLT1 1K SOT-23 3000/Tape&Reel
         LBC848BLT1G
1K
(Pb-Free)
SOT-23 3000/Tape&Reel
         LBC848CLT1 1L SOT-23 3000/Tape&Reel
         LBC848CLT1G
1L
(Pb-Free)
SOT-23 3000/Tape&Reel
         LBC849BLT1 2B SOT-23 3000/Tape&Reel
         LBC849BLT1G
2B
(Pb-Free)
SOT-23 3000/Tape&Reel
         LBC849CLT1 2C SOT-23 3000/Tape&Reel
         LBC849CLT1G
2C
(Pb-Free)
SOT-23 3000/Tape&Reel
         LBC850BLT1 2F SOT-23 3000/Tape&Reel
         LBC850BLT1G
2F
(Pb-Free)
SOT-23 3000/Tape&Reel
         LBC850CLT1 2G SOT-23 3000/Tape&Reel
         LBC850CLT1G
2G
(Pb-Free)
SOT-23 3000/Tape&Reel
LESHAN RADIO COMPANY, LTD.
LBC846ALT1S-3/6
LBC846ALT1 Series
ELECTRICAL CHARACTERISTICS (TA = 25°C unless otherwise noted)
Characteristic Symbol Min Typ Max Unit
OFF CHARACTERISTICS
Collector–Emitter Breakdown Voltage LBC846A,B